PITE 3990 Battery Charger/Discharger Complex (General Info)
                    Not only a Charger or Load Unit…
PITE 3990 series are complex units which provide one-stop-solution for
battery maintenance. With charging and discharging for the same battery
string, it will greatly simplify your maintenance for batteries. Extra functions
like wireless online monitoring and battery activation will enable you to
know your batteries comprehensively. What’s more, it is simple-to-use,
rugged and portable which will be extensively cost effective and

will be recorded instead of voltage for each cell.
DAC for reference
Ordering Information
CODE  NOTE  Description  Dimension & Weight (main unit)
DCC-22001 With DAC
DCC-22001-1 W/O DAC
For battery 220 VDC
Max discharge current: 30A
Max charge current: 15A
L550*W440* H565mm
32kg
DCC-11001 With DAC
DCC-11001-1 W/O DAC
For battery 110 VDC
Max discharge current: 80A
Max charge current: 40A
L550*W250* H450mm
19kg
DCC-4801 With DAC
DCC-4801-1 W/O DAC
For battery 48 VDC
Max discharge current: 150A
Max charge current: 50A
L401*W177* H368mm
19kg
DCC-4802 With DAC
DCC-4802-1 W/O DAC
For battery 48 VDC
Max discharge current: 200A
Max charge current: 100A
L550*W250* H450mm